

Bid Results Detail Report

DANBY REW4445L & DORSET REW4445K & SUNDERLAND REW4445I

C03183

FEDERAL

DATE BIDS OPEN: April 12, 2024, 11:00 AM

SCOPE OF WORK: REPLACE EXISTING CULVERTS WITH PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE BOX CULVERT, ASSOCIATED CHANNEL WORK AND TRACK WORK., REPLACE EXISTING CORRUGATED METAL PIPE WITH PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE BOX CULVERT, ASSOCIATED CHANNEL WORK AND TRACK WORK., REPLACE EXISTING PIPE CULVERT WITH PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE BOX CULVERT, ASSOCIATED CHANNEL WORK AND TRACK WORK.

COMPLETION DATE: November 07, 2025

LOCATION: VERMONT RAILWAY - OVER UNNAMED BROOK, MILE POST 37.9, VERMONT RAILWAY - MILE POST 28.7, VERMONT RAILWAY - OVER A DRAINAGE DITCH TO THE BATTENKILL RIVER, MILE POST 18.5-18.7

Pay Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	1. ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION, INC. 98 ENGINEERS DRIVE WILLISTON, VT 05495		2. DIRT TECH COMPANY, LLC 68 Champlain Drive Colchester, VT 05446		Unit Price	Total
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total		
201.10	CLEARING AND GRUBBING, INCLUDING INDIVIDUAL TREES AND STUMPS (REW4445L)	LS	1.000	\$9,500.000	\$9,500.00	\$75,000.000	\$75,000.00		
201.10	CLEARING AND GRUBBING, INCLUDING INDIVIDUAL TREES AND STUMPS (REW4445K)	LS	1.000	\$9,500.000	\$9,500.00	\$35,000.000	\$35,000.00		
201.10	CLEARING AND GRUBBING, INCLUDING INDIVIDUAL TREES AND STUMPS (REW4445I)	LS	1.000	\$19,500.000	\$19,500.00	\$35,000.000	\$35,000.00		
203.15	COMMON EXCAVATION	CY	520.000	\$40.000	\$20,800.00	\$75.000	\$39,000.00		
203.27	UNCLASSIFIED CHANNEL EXCAVATION	CY	175.000	\$80.000	\$14,000.00	\$105.000	\$18,375.00		
204.25	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	CY	630.000	\$50.000	\$31,500.00	\$140.000	\$88,200.00		
204.30	GRANULAR BACKFILL FOR STRUCTURES	CY	390.000	\$130.000	\$50,700.00	\$205.000	\$79,950.00		
301.26	SUBBASE OF CRUSHED GRAVEL, FINE GRADED	CY	225.000	\$120.000	\$27,000.00	\$280.000	\$63,000.00		
529.15	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE	EACH	2.000	\$4,500.000	\$9,000.00	\$25,000.000	\$50,000.00		
540.10	PRECAST CONCRETE STRUCTURE (12'-0"X6'-0"X37'-0" BOX)	LS	1.000	\$235,000.000	\$235,000.00	\$172,000.000	\$172,000.00		
540.10	PRECAST CONCRETE STRUCTURE (12'-0"X4'-0"X33'-0" BOX)	LS	1.000	\$235,000.000	\$235,000.00	\$183,000.000	\$183,000.00		
540.10	PRECAST CONCRETE STRUCTURE (7'-0"X7'-0"X35'-0" BOX)	LS	1.000	\$215,000.000	\$215,000.00	\$131,000.000	\$131,000.00		
613.06	STONE FILL, STREAM BED MATERIAL (E-STONE, TYPE I)	CY	85.000	\$135.000	\$11,475.00	\$300.000	\$25,500.00		
613.11	STONE FILL, TYPE II	CY	120.000	\$125.000	\$15,000.00	\$142.000	\$17,040.00		
613.12	STONE FILL, TYPE III	CY	50.000	\$175.000	\$8,750.00	\$145.000	\$7,250.00		
630.15	FLAGGERS	HR	600.000	\$27.500	\$16,500.00	\$65.000	\$39,000.00		
631.10	FIELD OFFICE, ENGINEERS	LS	1.000	\$20,000.000	\$20,000.00	\$45,000.000	\$45,000.00		
631.19	TESTING EQUIPMENT, GROUT	LS	1.000	\$850.000	\$850.00	\$1,000.000	\$1,000.00		
631.26	FIELD OFFICE COMMUNICATIONS (N.A.B.I.)	DL	3,000.000	\$1.000	\$3,000.00	\$1.000	\$3,000.00		
632.10	RAILROAD FLAGGERS (N.A.B.I.)	DL	75,000.000	\$1.000	\$75,000.00	\$1.000	\$75,000.00		
633.10	CPM SCHEDULE	EACH	6.000	\$900.000	\$5,400.00	\$45.000	\$270.00		
635.11	MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION (REW4445L)	LS	1.000	\$205,000.000	\$205,000.00	\$170,000.000	\$170,000.00		
635.11	MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION (REW4445K)	LS	1.000	\$205,000.000	\$205,000.00	\$156,000.000	\$156,000.00		
635.11	MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION (REW4445I)	LS	1.000	\$225,000.000	\$225,000.00	\$135,000.000	\$135,000.00		
641.11	TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE (REW4445L)	LS	1.000	\$9,100.000	\$9,100.00	\$45,000.000	\$45,000.00		
641.11	TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE (REW4445K)	LS	1.000	\$9,100.000	\$9,100.00	\$32,500.000	\$32,500.00		
641.11	TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE (REW4445I)	LS	1.000	\$16,350.000	\$16,350.00	\$32,500.000	\$32,500.00		
649.11	GEOTEXTILE FOR ROADBED SEPARATOR	SY	460.000	\$5.000	\$2,300.00	\$12.000	\$5,520.00		
649.21	GEOTEXTILE UNDER RAILROAD BALLAST	SY	750.000	\$5.000	\$3,750.00	\$12.500	\$9,375.00		
649.31	GEOTEXTILE UNDER STONE FILL	SY	370.000	\$4.000	\$1,480.00	\$10.000	\$3,700.00		
651.15	SEED	LB	40.000	\$12.000	\$480.00	\$52.000	\$2,080.00		
651.18	FERTILIZER	LB	195.000	\$5.000	\$975.00	\$11.000	\$2,145.00		
651.20	AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE	TON	2.000	\$1,200.000	\$2,400.00	\$1,900.000	\$3,800.00		
651.35	TOPSOIL	CY	90.000	\$130.000	\$11,700.00	\$75.000	\$6,750.00		
651.40	GRUBBING MATERIAL (12")	SY	290.000	\$50.000	\$14,500.00	\$51.000	\$14,790.00		
653.01	EPSC PLAN (REW4445L)	LS	1.000	\$6,500.000	\$6,500.00	\$7,500.000	\$7,500.00		
653.01	EPSC PLAN (REW4445K)	LS	1.000	\$6,500.000	\$6,500.00	\$5,000.000	\$5,000.00		
653.01	EPSC PLAN (REW4445I)	LS	1.000	\$6,500.000	\$6,500.00	\$5,000.000	\$5,000.00		
653.02	MONITORING EPSC PLAN	HR	100.000	\$32.000	\$3,200.00	\$25.000	\$2,500.00		
653.03	MAINTENANCE OF EPSC PLAN (N.A.B.I.)	LU	3.000	\$3,335.964	\$10,007.89	\$3,335.964	\$10,007.89		
653.10	HAY MULCH	TON	1.500	\$1,400.000	\$2,100.00	\$1,854.000	\$2,781.00		
653.20	ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE I	SY	1,010.000	\$4.000	\$4,040.00	\$3.500	\$3,535.00		
653.35	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	CY	120.000	\$30.000	\$3,600.00	\$57.000	\$6,840.00		
653.45	FILTER BAG	EACH	6.000	\$340.000	\$2,040.00	\$270.000	\$1,620.00		
653.476	SILT FENCE, TYPE II	LF	980.000	\$16.000	\$15,680.00	\$14.000	\$13,720.00		
653.50	BARRIER FENCE	LF	980.000	\$5.000	\$4,900.00	\$6.000	\$5,880.00		
653.60	EROSION LOG	LF	600.000	\$8.000	\$4,800.00	\$3.500	\$2,100.00		
900.615	SPECIAL PROVISION (TRAIN DELAY LIQUIDATED DAMAGES)(VERMONT RAILWAYS)(N.A.B.I.)	DL	3.000	\$1.000	\$3.00	\$1.000	\$3.00		
900.620	SPECIAL PROVISION (REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF CROSS TIES)(8'-6")	EACH	20.000	\$430.000	\$8,600.00	\$697.000	\$13,940.00		
900.620	SPECIAL PROVISION (REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF CROSS TIES) (8'-6")	EACH	10.000	\$430.000	\$4,300.00	\$1,325.000	\$13,250.00		
900.640	SPECIAL PROVISION (REMOVE AND RESET RAILROAD TRACKS)	LF	310.000	\$55.000	\$17,050.00	\$581.000	\$180,110.00		
900.640	SPECIAL PROVISION (SURFACE AND ALIGN RAILROAD TRACKS)	LF	225.000	\$25.000	\$5,625.00	\$89.000	\$20,025.00		
900.640	SPECIAL PROVISION (RAISE, ALIGN, AND SURFACE TRACK)	LF	400.000	\$25.000	\$10,000.00	\$50.000	\$20,000.00		
900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (TEMPORARY ACCESS ROAD AND STAGING AREAS)(REW4445L)	LS	1.000	\$290,000.000	\$290,000.00	\$706,500.000	\$706,500.00		
900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (TEMPORARY RELOCATION OF STREAM)(REW4445L)	LS	1.000	\$180,004.110	\$180,004.11	\$80,000.000	\$80,000.00		
900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (TEMPORARY ACCESS ROAD AND STAGING AREAS)(REW4445K)	LS	1.000	\$112,000.000	\$112,000.00	\$53,500.000	\$53,500.00		
900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (TEMPORARY RELOCATION OF STREAM)(REW4445K)	LS	1.000	\$172,000.000	\$172,000.00	\$71,000.000	\$71,000.00		
900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (TEMPORARY ACCESS ROAD AND STAGING AREAS)(REW4445I)	LS	1.000	\$122,000.000	\$122,000.00	\$165,000.000	\$165,000.00		
900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (TEMPORARY RELOCATION OF STREAM)(REW4445I)	LS	1.000	\$60,000.000	\$60,000.00	\$40,500.000	\$40,500.00		
900.680	SPECIAL PROVISION (RAILROAD BALLAST)	TON	390.000	\$100.000	\$39,000.00	\$212.000	\$82,680.00		
				\$2,830,060.00		\$3,314,736.89			
Totals:				\$2,830,060.00		\$3,314,736.89			